
8065  Leesburg Pike, Suite 700
Tysons, VA 22182
klnb.com

Dimitri Georgelakos
dimitri@klnb.com 
703-268-2710

Beth Sargent
bsargent@klnb.com 
703-268-2716

• Located just north of Fort 
Belvoir, which is scheduled 
to have over 20,000 Civilian 
Employees in addition to the 
on base personnel

• Excellent visibility from 
Richmond Highway

• Signalized Access and Egress

• NNN Charges: $5.51 PSF

8626 Richmond Highway, Alexandria, VA 22309
Fairfax County

RETAIL FOR LEASE

ENGLESIDE PLAZA

JOIN:PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS: AVAILABLE SPACE:
SPACE SIZE
FORMER RESTAURANT 
(AVAILABLE 1/1/2026)

2,000 SF

FORMER CLEANERS 2,500 SF

FORMER RETAIL 4,000 SF

FORMER RETAIL 1,200 -
8,525 SF

PAD 3,000 SF
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DOCK

86
26

8636

86
30

86
32

86
38

86
40

86
48

86
42

86
44

86
34

86
36
10

86
26
A

8628A

86
30
A

86
40
A

86
44
A

86
46
A

86
48
B

8648A

8627A

863617

8650

8648C

RICHMOND HWY ALEXANDRIA, VA1 32,800
[2023 ADT]
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IG NAILS & SPAIG NAILS & SPAIG NAILS & SPAIG NAILS & SPA

(Coming Soon)

FORMERLY OCCUPIED BY:

SELHURST
CLEANERS

CURRENTLY OCCUPIED BUY

COMING AVAILABLE
1/1/2026

BLACK FRIDAY
CURRENTLY OCCUPIED BUY

COMING AVAILABLE
6/1/2026

8626 Richmond Highway, Alexandria, VA 22309
Fairfax CountyENGLESIDE PLAZA

SITE PLAN

SIGNED LEASE

AVAILABLE SPACE

NEW PYLON SIGN

AT LEASE

http://klnb.com
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ALEXANDRIA

32,800

[2023 ADT]
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WOODLAWN CENTER
(88,535 SF)

LUKENS PLAZA
(16,986 SF)
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2,500 SF AVAILABLE

4,000 SF AVAILABLE

FORMERLY OCCUPIED BY:

SELHURST
CLEANERS

2,000 SF AVAILABLE

1/1/2026

CURRENTLY OCCUPIED BUY

COMING AVAILABLE
1/1/2026

8,525 SF

8,525 SF
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1,
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BLACK FRIDAY
CURRENTLY OCCUPIED BUY

COMING AVAILABLE
6/1/2026

CLOSE-UP AERIAL
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ALEXANDRIA

OLDE MILL 
GARDENS

SACRAMENTO
SQUARE APARTMENTS

USCIS APPLICATION
SUPPORT CENTER

MT VERNON
COUNTRY CLUB
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WOODLAWN ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

32,800

[2023 ADT]

33,874

[2023 ADT]

15,722

[20
23 A

D
T

]

PEAR TREE
VILLAGE CENTER

ENGLESIDE PLAZA
(115,552 SF)

WOODLAWN CENTER
(88,535 SF)

COOPER CENTER
(9,133 SF)

SACRAMENTO CENTER
(84,466 SF)

LUKENS PLAZA
(16,986 SF)

LUKENS PLAZA
(16,986 SF)

ENGLESIDE PLAZA
(115,552 SF)

MARKET AERIAL

8626 Richmond Highway, Alexandria, VA 22309
Fairfax CountyENGLESIDE PLAZA

RENOVATIONS COMPLETE

http://klnb.com
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1 MILE1 MILE

3 MILE3 MILE

5 MILE5 MILE

SI
TE

DEMOGRAPHICS | 2025:

TRAFFIC COUNTS | 2023:

1-MILE  3-MILE  5-MILE

Population

15,407  72,443  181,902

Richmond Highway (Route 1) 32,800 ADT

Households

5,413  24,571  64,624

Average HH Income

$125,583  $162,334  $172,663

Daytime Population

4,406  136,736  93,320

LOCATION & DEMOGRAPHICS

8626 Richmond Highway, Alexandria, VA 22309
Fairfax County

CLICK TO DOWNLOAD DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

ENGLESIDE PLAZA

http://klnb.com
http://ftpklnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/demographics/EnglesidePlaza.pdf


klnb.com

For  More Information,  P lease Contact :

Dimitr i  Georgelakos

dimitr i@klnb.com

703-268-2710

Beth Sargent

bsargent@klnb.com 

703-268-2716

8065 Leesburg Pike ,  Suite  700

Tysons,  VA 22182

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy.  All information should be independently verified 
prior to a purchase or lease of the property.  We are not responsible for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein and make no warranty of any 
kind, express or implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.

CLICK TO VIEW PROPERTY WEBSITE

8626 Richmond Highway, Alexandria, VA 22309
Fairfax CountyENGLESIDE PLAZA

facebook.com/KLNBCRElinkedin.com/company/klnbinstagram.com/klnbcre

http://klnb.com
http://ftpklnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/v-card/Dimitri_Georgelakos.vcf
http://ftpklnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/v-card/Beth_Sargent.vcf
http://klnb.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:241/#overview
https://www.facebook.com/klnbcre/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/klnb
https://www.instagram.com/klnbcre/

